Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

For Use with Cylinder Capacity (imperial tons)
Cylinder Series Compatibility
Compatible Products

Dimensions

Units: Imperial Metric

Dimension A (in)
Dimension B (in})
Dimension C (in)
Dimension D (in)
Dimension E (in)
Dimension F (in)
Dimension H (in)

16
RD
RD166, RD1610

2.63
3.75
0.78

1.38

2.06



